ST THOMAS OF CANTERBURY, BRENTWOOD

SERVICES & EVENTS

Sat 23rd Nov
Christmas Fair
1Tam - 3pm

Advent Sunday: 1st Dec
10am - Mass

6pm - Advent Procession
& Carols

Sat 7th Dec
Christmas Youth Concert
pm - 845pm

Sunday 8th Dec
10am - Mass

12pm - Family Mass
6pm - Evensong

Friday 13th Dec
Carols & Chilli
5:00pm

ADVENT & CHRISTMAS 2024

Sunday 15th Dec
10am - Mass
opm - ‘Blue Christmas’ service

Sunday 22nd Dec
10am - Mass
opm - Nine Lessons & Carols

Christmas Eve: Tues 24th Dec
4pm - Christingle for young
children

6pm - Christingle for older
children

11:30pm - Midnight Mass

Christmas Day: Wed 25th Dec
10am - Mass

Sunday 29th Dec
10am - Mass (no choir)




